
05/11/21

07:58:58

1

Fecha:

Hora:

Página:

ORDEN DE MERITOS CONCURSO DE CONCENTRACION - CERRADO
Esc.: 4-209 BLANCA NÉLIDA GUTIERREZ

AA-MM-DD

Docente

Area

Inc

Cat

An.Tit.Esc Pje. An.Tot.Esc.
AA-MM-DD

Orden Ant. Med.
AA-MM-DD

Cargo

25956752 CARRILLO VERONICA EL 2 294 a 14-07-09  29.590000 15-02-121 PRO

26450050 MANTOVAN JEZABEL 5 366 a 14-05-00  46.692660 14-05-002 PRO
12 366 a  44.009140PRO

19 366 a  39.307180PRO

25297496 MARTIN MARISOL ANA 1 398 a 14-05-00  38.554550 14-05-003 PRO

20584619 RODRIGUEZ CLAUDIA MA 19 133 a 14-05-00  37.550510 14-05-004 PRO
15 133 a  37.127950PRO

1 133 a  36.900050PRO

8 133 a  36.813570PRO

10 133 a  36.811450PRO

9 133 a  36.391550PRO

12 133 a  36.379490PRO

6 133 a  36.305070PRO

11 133 a  36.271470PRO

17973837 AYAIME  ESTELA MONIC 4 314 a 14-05-00  34.404660 22-03-095 PRO

20584619 RODRIGUEZ CLAUDIA MA 13 133 a 14-05-00  34.209340 14-05-006 PRO
14 133 a  33.574340PRO

25508774 GIL LORENA PAOLA 5 366 a 14-05-00  33.456880 14-05-007 PRO
12 366 a  33.317330PRO

20949584 DI SETTIMIO MARCELA 4 314 a 14-05-00  33.006500 14-05-008 PRO

25297496 MARTIN MARISOL ANA 5 398 a 14-05-00  31.590000 14-05-009 PRO

26450050 MANTOVAN JEZABEL 11 366 a 14-05-00  31.190000 14-05-0010 PRO

17973837 AYAIME  ESTELA MONIC 5 314 a 14-05-00  30.900000 22-03-0911 PRO

20949584 DI SETTIMIO MARCELA 5 314 a 14-05-00  30.893000 14-05-0012 PRO
9 314 a  30.786000PRO

17973837 AYAIME  ESTELA MONIC 9 314 a 14-05-00  30.450000 22-03-0913 PRO

20584619 RODRIGUEZ CLAUDIA MA 5 133 a 14-05-00  29.076000 14-05-0014 PRO

25508774 GIL LORENA PAOLA 19 366 a 14-05-00  29.000000 14-05-0015 PRO
11 366 a  29.000000PRO

24442212 OROZCO FLAVIA LOURDE 4 306 a 14-05-00  28.451300 14-05-0016 PRO

20584619 RODRIGUEZ CLAUDIA MA 24 133 a 14-05-00  27.968000 14-05-0017 PRO

24442212 OROZCO FLAVIA LOURDE 9 306 a 14-05-00  27.125000 14-05-0018 PRO
3 306 a  27.000000PRO

23849465 MONTANE RICARDO JAVI 5 366 a 14-04-00  33.956820 14-04-0019 PRO
12 366 a  32.334140PRO

11 366 a  30.100000PRO

19 366 a  30.000000PRO

22408622 BIVOU EDUARDO GUSTAV 11 112 a 12-03-09  30.920800 12-03-0920 PRO
1 112 a  30.408800PRO

9 112 a  29.405000PRO

22728877 VIGGIANO FRANCISCO J 7 411 a 11-04-00  39.878380 11-04-0021 PRO

24225123 LAGUENS SANTIAGO ALF 6 12 a 11-04-00  35.191730 11-04-0022 PRO

28247380 TUSEDDU VALERIA FERN 2 294 a 11-04-00  33.429450 11-04-0023 PRO

24225123 LAGUENS SANTIAGO ALF 6 871 a 11-04-00  32.691730 11-04-0024 PRO
19 871 a  32.155780PRO

18271486 GUEVARA LAURA INES 21 14 a 11-04-00  25.203000 11-04-0025 PRO

21359486 TORRES MIRTHA NOEMI 9 364 a 11-03-08  33.929630 11-03-0826 PRO
4 364 a  33.894390PRO

5 364 a  31.000000PRO

17081419 MONTESDIOCA LUISA LO 17 364 a 10-09-00  36.568890 10-09-0027 PRO
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20501315 PINQUE MARIA EUGENIA 21 163 a 9-01-00  44.278480 9-01-0028 PRO
21 368 a  43.778480PRO

3 368 a  43.266480PRO

4 368 a  34.337000PRO

25888441 MUÑOZ VALERIA VANESA 21 407 a 8-05-00  37.348270 14-11-0729 PRO
3 407 a  37.318270PRO

17509212 MARTIN VERONICA BEAT 8 153 a 8-05-00  36.985020 8-05-0030 PRO
8 358 a  36.485020PRO

19 358 a  33.955680PRO

24 358 a  32.560000PRO

22142794 OQUI LUIS ANTONIO 8 926 a 8-05-00  31.427060 8-05-0031 PRO

25888441 MUÑOZ VALERIA VANESA 4 407 a 8-05-00  28.797800 14-11-0732 PRO

31950081 GARCIA MARIA JIMENA 11 293 a 6-05-00  29.760990 6-05-0033 PRO
1 293 a  29.610990PRO

5 293 a  26.361300PRO

12 293 a  26.361300PRO

24 293 a  25.000000PRO

23059458 PANELO ANALÌA CARINA 3 407 a 5-11-00  45.816860 5-11-0034 PRO
21 407 a  45.165500PRO

4 407 a  29.488000PRO

25222241 FAZIO CAROLINA DEL V 3 407 a 4-04-00  38.192300 4-04-0035 PRO
21 407 a  38.168300PRO

4 407 a  31.190890PRO

93513557 BRIONES CHALLAPA LOI 2 307 a 3-07-09  23.470680 3-07-0936 PRO

26219362 PERALTA NATALIA BEAT 2 294 a 3-05-00  35.265420 3-05-0037 PRO

17146090 HAVANETTE LILIANA SO 4 364 a --  49.545190 --38 PRO
9 364 a  49.393770PRO

23059458 PANELO ANALÌA CARINA 3 407 a --  45.816860 --39 PRO
21 407 a  45.165500PRO

20501315 PINQUE MARIA EUGENIA 21 163 a --  44.278480 --40 PRO
21 368 a  43.778480PRO

3 368 a  43.266480PRO

25222241 FAZIO CAROLINA DEL V 3 407 a --  38.192300 --41 PRO
21 407 a  38.168300PRO

25888441 MUÑOZ VALERIA VANESA 21 407 a --  37.348270 --42 PRO
3 407 a  37.318270PRO

20501315 PINQUE MARIA EUGENIA 4 368 a --  34.337000 --43 PRO

17146090 HAVANETTE LILIANA SO 5 364 a --  31.884280 --44 PRO

25222241 FAZIO CAROLINA DEL V 4 407 a --  31.190890 --45 PRO

23059458 PANELO ANALÌA CARINA 4 407 a --  29.488000 --46 PRO

25888441 MUÑOZ VALERIA VANESA 4 407 a --  28.797800 --47 PRO

18271486 GUEVARA LAURA INES 21 14 a --  25.203000 --48 PRO

26450050 MANTOVAN JEZABEL 5 366 b1 14-05-00  42.692660 14-05-0049 PRO

25297496 MARTIN MARISOL ANA 19 398 b1 14-05-00  35.622000 14-05-0050 PRO

20584619 RODRIGUEZ CLAUDIA MA 1 133 b1 14-05-00  32.900050 14-05-0051 PRO
9 133 b1  32.391550PRO

6 133 b1  32.305070PRO

17973837 AYAIME  ESTELA MONIC 4 314 b1 14-05-00  30.404660 22-03-0952 PRO

25508774 GIL LORENA PAOLA 5 366 b1 14-05-00  29.456880 14-05-0053 PRO
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20949584 DI SETTIMIO MARCELA 4 314 b1 14-05-00  29.006500 14-05-0054 PRO

25297496 MARTIN MARISOL ANA 5 398 b1 14-05-00  27.590000 14-05-0055 PRO

26450050 MANTOVAN JEZABEL 4 366 b1 14-05-00  27.190000 14-05-0056 PRO

25508774 GIL LORENA PAOLA 4 366 b1 14-05-00  25.000000 14-05-0057 PRO

24442212 OROZCO FLAVIA LOURDE 4 306 b1 14-05-00  24.451300 14-05-0058 PRO

23849465 MONTANE RICARDO JAVI 5 366 b1 14-04-00  29.956820 14-04-0059 PRO
4 366 b1  26.725080PRO

22728877 VIGGIANO FRANCISCO J 4 411 b1 11-04-00  30.870510 11-04-0060 PRO

24225123 LAGUENS SANTIAGO ALF 1 871 b1 11-04-00  25.771000 11-04-0061 PRO

21359486 TORRES MIRTHA NOEMI 9 364 b1 11-03-08  29.929630 11-03-0862 PRO

20501315 PINQUE MARIA EUGENIA 21 368 b1 9-01-00  39.778480 9-01-0063 PRO
3 368 b1  39.266480PRO

4 368 b1  30.337000PRO

25888441 MUÑOZ VALERIA VANESA 21 407 b1 8-05-00  33.348270 14-11-0764 PRO
3 407 b1  33.318270PRO

17509212 MARTIN VERONICA BEAT 8 358 b1 8-05-00  32.485020 8-05-0065 PRO

22142794 OQUI LUIS ANTONIO 8 926 b1 8-05-00  27.427060 8-05-0066 PRO

25888441 MUÑOZ VALERIA VANESA 4 407 b1 8-05-00  24.797800 14-11-0767 PRO

31950081 GARCIA MARIA JIMENA 1 293 b1 6-05-00  25.610990 6-05-0068 PRO
19 293 b1  25.610990PRO

23059458 PANELO ANALÌA CARINA 3 407 b1 5-11-00  41.816860 5-11-0069 PRO
21 407 b1  41.165500PRO

4 407 b1  25.488000PRO

25222241 FAZIO CAROLINA DEL V 3 407 b1 4-04-00  34.192300 4-04-0070 PRO
21 407 b1  34.168300PRO

4 407 b1  27.190890PRO

93513557 BRIONES CHALLAPA LOI 2 307 b1 3-07-09  19.470680 3-07-0971 PRO

17146090 HAVANETTE LILIANA SO 9 364 b1 --  45.393770 --72 PRO

23059458 PANELO ANALÌA CARINA 3 407 b1 --  41.816860 --73 PRO
21 407 b1  41.165500PRO

20501315 PINQUE MARIA EUGENIA 21 368 b1 --  39.778480 --74 PRO
3 368 b1  39.266480PRO

25222241 FAZIO CAROLINA DEL V 3 407 b1 --  34.192300 --75 PRO
21 407 b1  34.168300PRO

25888441 MUÑOZ VALERIA VANESA 21 407 b1 --  33.348270 --76 PRO
3 407 b1  33.318270PRO

20501315 PINQUE MARIA EUGENIA 4 368 b1 --  30.337000 --77 PRO

25222241 FAZIO CAROLINA DEL V 4 407 b1 --  27.190890 --78 PRO

23059458 PANELO ANALÌA CARINA 4 407 b1 --  25.488000 --79 PRO

25888441 MUÑOZ VALERIA VANESA 4 407 b1 --  24.797800 --80 PRO

26450050 MANTOVAN JEZABEL 5 794 b2 14-05-00  41.192660 14-05-0081 PRO
9 794 b2  29.562090PRO

20949584 DI SETTIMIO MARCELA 9 276 b2 14-05-00  27.286000 14-05-0082 PRO

28600025 MARTIELLI ERICA CELI 2 26 b2 14-05-00  25.477850 14-05-0083 PRO

22822262 RODAS SUSANA ANDREA 8 145 b2 14-05-00  24.270000 14-05-0084 PRO
4 145 b2  23.530000PRO

22408622 BIVOU EDUARDO GUSTAV 12 112 b2 12-03-09  25.470800 12-03-0985 PRO
11 112 b2  24.920800PRO

5 112 b2  24.588800PRO
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1 112 b2  24.408800PRO

15 112 b2  24.347800PRO

4 112 b2  23.430000PRO

19 112 b2  23.405000PRO

10 112 b2  23.130000PRO

24 112 b2  23.030000PRO

22728877 VIGGIANO FRANCISCO J 9 276 b2 11-04-00  31.394260 11-04-0086 PRO

24225123 LAGUENS SANTIAGO ALF 9 276 b2 11-04-00  30.091050 11-04-0087 PRO
19 12 b2  28.655780PRO

18271486 GUEVARA LAURA INES 4 14 b2 11-04-00  18.788000 11-04-0088 PRO
9 14 b2  18.210000PRO

21359486 TORRES MIRTHA NOEMI 9 276 b2 11-03-08  30.429630 11-03-0889 PRO

20501315 PINQUE MARIA EUGENIA 3 163 b2 9-01-00  37.766480 9-01-0090 PRO

17509212 MARTIN VERONICA BEAT 8 153 b2 8-05-00  30.985020 8-05-0091 PRO

25222241 FAZIO CAROLINA DEL V 9 276 b2 4-04-00  25.842800 4-04-0092 PRO

17146090 HAVANETTE LILIANA SO 9 276 b2 --  45.893770 --93 PRO

20501315 PINQUE MARIA EUGENIA 3 163 b2 --  37.766480 --94 PRO

25222241 FAZIO CAROLINA DEL V 9 276 b2 --  25.842800 --95 PRO

18271486 GUEVARA LAURA INES 4 14 b2 --  18.788000 --96 PRO
9 14 b2  18.210000PRO

20584619 RODRIGUEZ CLAUDIA MA 1 133 c 14-05-00  25.900050 14-05-0097 PRO
9 133 c  25.391550PRO

17973837 AYAIME  ESTELA MONIC 4 314 c 14-05-00  23.404660 22-03-0998 PRO

20949584 DI SETTIMIO MARCELA 9 276 c 14-05-00  22.286000 14-05-0099 PRO
4 314 c  22.006500PRO

28600025 MARTIELLI ERICA CELI 2 26 c 14-05-00  20.477850 14-05-00100 PRO

22822262 RODAS SUSANA ANDREA 8 145 c 14-05-00  19.270000 14-05-00101 PRO

20584619 RODRIGUEZ CLAUDIA MA 4 133 c 14-05-00  18.534000 14-05-00102 PRO

22822262 RODAS SUSANA ANDREA 9 145 c 14-05-00  18.530000 14-05-00103 PRO

28600025 MARTIELLI ERICA CELI 8 26 c 14-05-00  16.950000 14-05-00104 PRO

22408622 BIVOU EDUARDO GUSTAV 5 112 c 12-03-09  19.588800 12-03-09105 PRO

22728877 VIGGIANO FRANCISCO J 9 276 c 11-04-00  26.394260 11-04-00106 PRO

24225123 LAGUENS SANTIAGO ALF 9 276 c 11-04-00  25.091050 11-04-00107 PRO

18271486 GUEVARA LAURA INES 5 61 c 11-04-00  14.757000 11-04-00108 PRO
19 61 c  14.743000PRO

11 61 c  14.742500PRO

1 61 c  14.736500PRO

24 61 c  14.457000PRO

12 61 c  14.306000PRO

4 14 c  13.788000PRO

5 14 c  12.757000PRO

20501315 PINQUE MARIA EUGENIA 3 163 c 9-01-00  32.766480 9-01-00109 PRO

17509212 MARTIN VERONICA BEAT 8 153 c 8-05-00  25.985020 8-05-00110 PRO

22142794 OQUI LUIS ANTONIO 8 911 c 8-05-00  22.927060 8-05-00111 PRO

25222241 FAZIO CAROLINA DEL V 9 276 c 4-04-00  20.842800 4-04-00112 PRO

93513557 BRIONES CHALLAPA LOI 2 307 c 3-07-09  12.470680 3-07-09113 PRO

17146090 HAVANETTE LILIANA SO 11 520 c --  34.401230 --114 PRO

20501315 PINQUE MARIA EUGENIA 3 163 c --  32.766480 --115 PRO

17146090 HAVANETTE LILIANA SO 5 520 c --  23.384280 --116 PRO
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24 520 c  22.152480PRO

25222241 FAZIO CAROLINA DEL V 9 276 c --  20.842800 --117 PRO

18271486 GUEVARA LAURA INES 5 61 c --  14.757000 --118 PRO
19 61 c  14.743000PRO

11 61 c  14.742500PRO

1 61 c  14.736500PRO

24 61 c  14.457000PRO

12 61 c  14.306000PRO

4 14 c  13.788000PRO

5 14 c  12.757000PRO


